Description

General

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

**City National Grove of Anaheim

ORDER #005129

SARAH MARCUS (MARCY'S

FRIEND)

Order Date: May 23, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

2200 E Katella Ave, Anaheim, CA 92806

*EVENT DATE: SATURDAY, OCT 19TH,

2024*
*INSTALL TBD*

*PICK UP TBD*

Glass Vases for Candles
(set of 3 different sizes)
Total 78 VASES for round tables

Glass Candle Vase (votive)
3 per table, 12 for each long table

Glass Vase for Candles
18 Total Vases, (9 Per long table) 3 different heights

Floral arrangement, ivory flowers, roses, succulents, ect
Gold Vase

Floral Arrangement, Gold succulents, Hydrangeas, ect
Long Tables, low arrangements

Napkins, Velvet Gold

Gold Silverware
Salad fork/Dinner Fork/ Dinner Knife

Gold Linens 132" Round
Cocktail table

Gold Rim Glass Charger

TRUCKING FEE
INSTALLATION FEE

PICK UP FEE

PDF Generated on 05/28/2024 @ 02:57 PM PST

Qtty Price
26 $18.00 T
100 $1.00 T
6 $18.00 T
26 $50.00 T
2 $175.00 T
300 $1.50 T
300 $2.00 T
12 $20.00 T
300 $3.00 T
1 $100.00 T
1 $175.00
1 $175.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Total

$468.00

$100.00

$108.00

$1,300.00

$350.00

$450.00

$600.00

$240.00

$900.00

$100.00
$175.00

$175.00

$4,516.00
$450.00
$438.52
($0.00)
$5,404.52
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Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $5,404.52
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