## ORDER #005129

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## SARAH MARCUS (MARCY'S FRIEND)

Order Date: May 23, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

**PO**:

Shipping Address: \*\*City National Grove of Anaheim 2200 E Katella Ave, Anaheim, CA 92806

\*EVENT DATE: SATURDAY, OCT 19TH, 2024\*

\*INSTALL TBD\*

\*PICK UP TBD\*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Glass Vases for Candles	26	\$18.00	Т	\$468.00
	(set of 3 different sizes) Total 78 VASES for round tables				
	Glass Candle Vase (votive)	100	\$1.00	Т	\$100.00
	3 per table, 12 for each long table				
	Glass Vase for Candles	6	\$18.00	Т	\$108.00
	18 Total Vases, (9 Per long table) 3 different heights				
	Floral arrangement, ivory flowers, roses, succulents, ect Gold Vase	26	\$50.00	Т	\$1,300.00
	Floral Arrangement, Gold succulents, Hydrangeas, ect Long Tables, low arrangements	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
	Napkins, Velvet Gold	300	\$1.50	Т	\$450.00
	Gold Silverware	300	\$2.00	Т	\$600.00
	Salad fork/Dinner Fork/ Dinner Knife				
	Gold Linens 132" Round	12	\$20.00	Т	\$240.00
	Cocktail table				
	Gold Rim Glass Charger	300	\$3.00	Т	\$900.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
	INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$175.00		\$175.00
	PICK UP FEE	1	\$175.00		\$175.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$4,516.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$450.00
Taxes :	\$438.52
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$5,404.52

Payments: (\$	\$0.00)
Balance: \$5,4	04.52